Startliste PreO

A-klasse

Gro Kristin Haug
Gerd Yttervik
Liv Horntvedt
Berit Wik

Lise Hartvedt

E-klasse

Arne Ask

Svein Jakobsen
Thomas Bghn
Sirpa Lilja

Thorunn Aamodt Ovesen

Widar Taxth Lgland
Knut Terje Ovesen
Jan Erik Haug

Odd Hakensen

Odd Bjgrn Wiik
Bosse Sandstrgm
Per Stalnacke

Martin Sgrensen
Jorge Valente

Sigurd Daehli

Helge Gisholt

Egil Sgnsterudbraten
Marita Lilja Grgnhovd
Juan Pedro Valente
Erik Stalnacke

Geir Myhr Gien

Arno Lilja Grgnhovd
Lennart Wahlgren

Arkl

@stmarka OK
Hisgy OK

IL Imas

NERO
Kongsberg OL

Lierbygda OL
Fredrikstad SK
Nydalens SK
Modum OL
Lardal OL
Hisgy OK
Lardal OL
@stmarka OK
OL Vallset/Stange
NERO
Kvillebyns SK
As IL

Eiker OL
Imperdible
Laten O-lag
OK Skeidi
Lillomarka OL
Modum OL
Imperdible
IFK Goteborg
Ringsaker OK
Modum OL
Rehns BK

Side 1

12,00
12,02
12,04
12,06
12,08
12,10
12,12

12,14
12,16
12,18
12,20
12,22
12,24
12,26
12,28
12,30
12,32
12,34
12,36
12,38
12,40
12,42
12,44
12,46
12,48
12,50
12,52
12,54
12,56
12,58



